
附件

林寨镇严村村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 孙育博

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会安

乐小组

44162411010

8JC05423F00

010001

64.34
131.7

4

农村

宅基

地

2 陈育珍

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会乐

安小组

44162411010

8JC05398F00

010001

150.0

0

371.1

2

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

17.68 平

方米

3 肖仕朋

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会九

龙小组

44162411010

8JC05635F00

010001

106.1

7

275.8

4

农村

宅基

地

4 肖可英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会赵

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05027F00

010001

78.22
204.7

2

农村

宅基

地

5 赵志勇

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会赵

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05176F00

010001

57.34
114.6

8

农村

宅基

地

6 赵子国

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会赵

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05579F00

010001

107.9

7

259.9

1

农村

宅基

地

7 余媚英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会赵

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05184F00

010001

127.7

8

253.3

0

农村

宅基

地

8 魏省辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会魏

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05167F00

010001

83.42
231.3

2

农村

宅基

地

9 朱旭妹

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会赵

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05165F00

010001

90.93
182.4

8

农村

宅基

地

10 魏丽珍 宅基地使用 河源市和平 44162411010 135.6 135.6 农村



权/房屋所

有权

县林寨镇严

村村委会魏

屋小组

8JC05113F00

010001

6 6 宅基

地

11 朱宋英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会九

龙小组

44162411010

8JC05601F00

010001

105.4

6

254.6

5

农村

宅基

地

12 魏文波

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会魏

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05118F00

010001

78.47
111.4

3

农村

宅基

地

13 赵丁英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会赵

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05033F00

010001

99.52
233.0

9

农村

宅基

地

14 陈仿玉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会赵

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05583F00

010001

104.1

5

238.4

5

农村

宅基

地

15 曾兰英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会蓝

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05256F00

010001

127.3

6

127.3

6

农村

宅基

地

16 陈侃林

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会蓝

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05249F00

010001

58.12
132.5

2

农村

宅基

地

17 叶秀英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会乐

安小组

44162411010

8JC05412F00

010001

92.84
196.7

2

农村

宅基

地

18 黄小青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会赵

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05172F00

010001

150.0

0

330.3

3

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

14.26 平

方米

19 黄依娟

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会赵

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05010F00

010001

100.1

4

210.9

7

农村

宅基

地

20 陈可莲

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会横

径小组

44162411010

8JC05531F00

010001

123.4

2

268.6

6

农村

宅基

地

21 魏友英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会赵

44162411010

8JC05017F00

010001

126.2

3

232.5

2

农村

宅基

地



屋小组

22
赵紫青,

郭辉英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇严

村村委会赵

屋小组

44162411010

8JC05047F00

010001

36.80 72.05

农村

宅基

地


